INDUSTRIE 4.0 Best Partner
WAFER ROBOT-
E Series
Semiconductor Industry
LED Industry TFT-LCD (Small Panel 400x400mm lower)
Product Series
Dual Arm
Applicable

n
D
im
en
si
on
)30
50 50
6
45° 45°
12°
90°
 Min Cable R Angle: 150 mm
RWSE-T
Model R D H Z
RWSE-T-02R135 135 260 436/476/556/636 300/340/420/500
RWSE-T-02R165 165 320 436/476/556/636 300/340/420/500
RWSE-T-02R185 185 360 436/476/556/636 300/340/420/500
Note:  Drawings and listed dimensions assume end effector model Ata type with F21
fork and 12 inch wafer. Dimensions in parentheses depend on end effector and
fork selections, and will be based on the final approved drawing.
RWSE-B
Note:  Drawings and listed dimensions assume end effector model Ata type with F21
fork and 12 inch wafer. Dimensions in parentheses depend on end effector and
fork selections, and will be based on the final approved drawing.
Model R D H Z
RWSE-B-02R135 135 260 445/485/565/645 300/340/420/500
RWSE-B-02R165 165 320 445/485/565/645 300/340/420/500
RWSE-B-02R185 185 360 445/485/565/645 300/340/420/500
Z Axis Brake
Power Socket
Pressure Connector Ø6
I/O Socket

Exhaust Direction
Z Axis Brake
Power Socket
Pressure Connector Ø6
I/O Socket
Signal Socket
(157)
87
Power & Air Source
Interface
RWDE-T
Note:  Drawings and listed dimensions assume end effector model Ata type with F31
fork and 4, 6 inch wafer. Dimensions in parentheses depend on end effector and
fork selections, and will be based on the final approved drawing.
Model R D H Z
RWDE-T-02R135 135 260 436/476/556/636 300/340/420/500
RWDE-T-02R165 165 320 436/476/556/636 300/340/420/500
RWDE-T-02R185 185 360 436/476/556/636 300/340/420/500
RWDE-B
Note:  Drawings and listed dimensions assume end effector model Ata type with F31
fork and 4, 6 inch wafer. Dimensions in parentheses depend on end effector and
fork selections, and will be based on the final approved drawing.
Model R D H Z
RWDE-B-02R135 135 260 445/485/565/645 300/340/420/500
RWDE-B-02R165 165 320 445/485/565/645 300/340/420/500
RWDE-B-02R185 185 360 445/485/565/645 300/340/420/500
Wafer Robot Inquiry Form
Company Name�                                                                                                    Application�
□SEMI
□LED